
Dhoraji APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Groundnut - Local  60.55  6,055.00  6,255.00  5,155.00  6,055.00 2026-03-13

Soyabean - Yellow  50.55  5,055.00  5,205.00  4,805.00  5,055.00 2026-03-13

Ground Nut Seed  77.55  7,755.00  9,005.00  7,255.00  7,755.00 2026-03-13

Cotton - H.B (Unginned)  75.80  7,580.00  7,780.00  5,500.00  7,580.00 2026-03-13

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole)  47.55  4,755.00  5,105.00  4,705.00  4,755.00 2026-03-05

Wheat - Milbar  22.90  2,290.00  2,400.00  2,070.00  2,290.00 2026-03-05

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Hybrid  72.30  7,230.00  7,380.00  6,855.00  7,230.00 2026-03-05

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White)  30.80  3,080.00  3,080.00  3,080.00  3,080.00 2026-03-05

Castor Seed - Castor seed  61.30  6,130.00  6,130.00  5,830.00  6,130.00 2026-03-05

Groundnut - Hybrid  57.80  5,780.00  6,030.00  4,055.00  5,780.00 2026-03-02

Corriander seed - Medium Green  89.80  8,980.00  9,880.00  8,455.00  8,980.00 2026-02-28

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Rajkot T-9  71.05  7,105.00  7,205.00  6,005.00  7,105.00 2026-02-09

Onion - Nasik  10.30  1,030.00  1,105.00  305.00  1,030.00 2026-02-09

Wheat - Lokwan Gujrat  23.45  2,345.00  2,455.00  2,035.00  2,345.00 2026-02-09

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole)  75.05  7,505.00  7,955.00  7,030.00  7,505.00 2026-02-04

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed  86.05  8,605.00  9,005.00  6,480.00  8,605.00 2026-01-24

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - White  86.05  8,605.00  8,855.00  7,630.00  8,605.00 2026-01-16

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Black  170.00  17,000.00  22,255.00  17,000.00  17,000.00 2026-01-13

Groundnut - G20  58.55  5,855.00  6,500.00  4,655.00  5,855.00 2025-12-23

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Medium  56.55  5,655.00  5,855.00  5,105.00  5,655.00 2025-12-15

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi  17.30  1,730.00  1,930.00  1,730.00  1,730.00 2025-12-15
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